
Component assembly.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Brush assembly.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Brush axle assembly.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Motor assembly. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Deflector.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
leg assembly fwd right.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
leg assembly rare.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Cylinder fastener bracket	���������������������������                           9

SweepAway™

1500-2200 rotary broom

PARTS LIST

This manual replaces all editions with an earlier date.

17 May 2022
Version 1.2



SweepAwayTM  

2

Item Qty Part no. Description Notes

1 1 See notes Brush frame

Brush width:
1,5 m 1,8 m 2 m 2,2 m
H41430 H26234 H26298 H26028

1.1 See notes HF19367 Lockbolt 603/8.8 Zn M6x16 49 pcs 53 pcs 67 pcs 75 pcs
1.2 See notes HF15375 Lockbolt 603/8.8 Zn M6x16 49 pcs 53 pcs 67 pcs 75 pcs
1.3 4 HF15376 DIN 6926 8.8 Zn M8
1.4 4 HF12190 Bolt DIN 912 8.8Zn M8x30
2 1 See notes Cover sheet H41435 H25439 H26303 H26039
3 1 H26319 Motor assembly
4 1 H27522 Leg assembly fwd right
5 1 H27523 Leg assembly fwd left
6 2 H27521 Rear wheel assembly
7 1 See notes Deflector H41439 H28575 H26386 H28571
8 1 See notes Brush assembly H41438 H28574 H26342 H28572
9 1 H26387 Cylinder fastener bracket 
10 1 H26819 Pressure relief valve assembly
11 1 H26709 Center pin bracket 

Component assembly

6

9
6

4

8

7

1 3

2

5

10 Center pin SP H26388

11

Model 2000 shown



SweepAwayTM

3

Item Qty Part no. Description Notes

1 1 See notes Brush axle assembly

Brush width:
1,5 m 1,8 m 2 m 2,2 m
H41437 H25384 H26304 H26038

2 1 H21109 Axle
3 1 H21180 UCFL 207 Flange Unit
4 1 H21106 Plate
5 * H21181 Brush ø 500 mm
6 8 HF12017 Bolt DIN912 8.8ZN M10x30
7 8 HF15505 Lockwasher NL10 DTP
8 2 HF15074 Lock nut DIN985 ZN M16
9 2 HF13752 Lockbolt DIN 603 M16x60
10 1 HF15355 DIN 7349 M16 Zn
11 1 HF12705 Bolt DIN 933 ZN M16x35
12 29 H27898 30mm Distance

Brush assembly

1

2

4

3

5

8

11

10

6

7

9

12

Distance
Brush ring

Model 2000 shown

Put 2 brushes at the edge and a 
distance between every brush in 
the middle.

Brush length 1,5 m 1,8 m 2 m 2,2 m

Qty of brushes
W distances W/O distances W distances W/O distances W distances W/O distances W distances W/O distances

25 44 30 53 34 59 36 65
Qty of distances 22 27 29 33

*

model 1800

H28574
model 2000

H26342
model 2200

H28572
model 1500

H41438



SweepAwayTM  

4

Brush axle Assembly

4
5

6
1

3

2
3

Item Qty Part no. Description Notes
1 4 See notes Square beam Brush width:

1,5 m 1,8 m 2 m 2,2 m
H41436 H21463 H20626 H21465

2 1 H20621 Plate
3 2 H20809 Plate
4 1 H20623 Plate
5 2 H24647 Plate
6 See 

notes
H20622 Plate Brush width:

1,5 m 1,8 m 2 m 2,2 m
5 pcs 6 pcs 6 pcs 7 pcs

Model 2200 shown

model 1800

H25384
model 2000

H26304
model 2200

H26038
model 1500

H41437



SweepAwayTM

5

7
6 5

4
3

1

2

8

9

Item Qty Part no. Description Notes
1 1 H24648 Hex Bush
2 1 See notes 

for options
Hydralic motor 100CC 125CC 160CC

H20628 H26051 H26052
3 1 H24649 Washer
4 1 HF12186 Bolt M8x16 DIN 912 Zn
5 1 H21103 Bracket
6 4 HF15200 M12 Nord Lock
7 4 HF12041 Din 912 M12x30
8 2 HH14446 BSP Adapter
9 1 HH13010 Bonded seal

Motor assembly - H26319



SweepAwayTM  

6

Item Qty Part no. Description Notes

1 1 See notes Cover sheet

Brush width:
1,5 m 1,8 m 2 m 2,2 m
H41443 H21453 H20818 H26056

2 1 See notes Beam H41442 H21460 H20636 H26055
3 1 See notes Deflector bracket H41440 H21456 H20631 H26054
4 4 HF12192 Bolt Din 912 M8x40
5 4 HF15376 DIN 6926 8.8 Zn M8
6 2 HF12042 Bolt DIN 912 M12x35
7 2 HF15113 Washer M12

Deflector

5

4

6

2

3

1

7

model 1800

H28575
model 2000

H26386
model 2200

H28571
model 1500

H41439



SweepAwayTM

7

Item Qty Part no. Description Notes
1 1 H25423 Wheel bracket
2 1 H25454 Wheel 160mm
3 1 H20580 M16 pin assembly
4 1 H20574 Handle
5 8 HF12017 Bolt DIN912 8.8ZN M10x30
6 8 HF15370 Nut DIN 6926 m10x1,5 Zn 8
7 1 HF12198 Bolt DIN 912 8.8 M8x70 ZN
8 1 HF15376 DIN 6926 8.8 Zn M8
9 1 H25449 Bracket

 

leg assembly  FWD right - H27522

7

9

3

8

4

1

5

2

6



SweepAwayTM  

8

8 9 7

11

10

1

4

3

2

5

6

Item Qty Part no. Description Notes
1 1 H25454 Wheel 160mm
2 1 H25442 Bracket
3 4 HF12017 Bolt DIN912 8.8ZN M10x30
4 4 HF15370 Nut DIN 6926 m10x1,5 Zn 8
5 1 H20580 M16 pin assembly
6 1 H20574 Handle
7 1 HF12198 Bolt DIN 912 8.8 M8x70 ZN
8 1 HF15376 DIN 6926 8.8 Zn M8
9 1 H25446 Bracket
10 6 HF15524 Lockwasher NL8 DTP
11 6 HF12188 Bolt Din 912 M8x20

leg assembly  rare - H27521



SweepAwayTM

9

Item Qty Part no. Description Notes
1 2 H26043 Bracket
2 2 H26044 Bracket
3 2 HF15134 Washer DIN 125 M20 ZN
4 6 HF12200 DIN 912 8.8Zn M8x80
5 2 HF12512 M20x90 DIN 931 8.8 Zn
6 6 HF15376 DIN 6926 8.8 Zn M8
7 2 HF15078 Lock nut DIN985 8.8 Zn M20

Cylinder fastener bracket - H26387

1

7

5

6

2

4



Oy HillTip Ab
Pukkisaarentie 6
68600 Pietarsaari
Finland

www.hilltip.com
info@hilltip.com

+358 50 5983 026
+358 50 3659 415

Construction, specifications and other details are subject to change without notice.


